School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B Pharma 2021 - 2025

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 | SEMESTER-7 | SEMESTER-8 | Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,000
Tuition Fees 30,000 30,000 33,000 33,000 36,500 36,500 40000 40000( 2,79,000
Professional & Development Charges 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 30,000/ 2,05,000
TOTAL FEES 85,000 55,000 58,000 58,000 61,500 61,500 65,000 70,000| 5,14,000

1,40,000 1,16,000 1,23,000 1,35,000 5,14,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF B Sc (Psychology) 2021 - 2024

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000

Tuition Fees 22,500 22,500 25,000 25,000 27,500 27,500| 1,50,000

Professional & Development Charges 25,060 25,060 27,560 27,560 27,560 32,560]| 1,65,360

TOTAL FEES 77,560 47,560 52,560 52,560 55,060 60,060| 3,45,360
1,25,120 1,05,120 1,15,120 3,45,360

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF Bachelors of Optometry/MRIT/CVT/DT/EMT 2021 - 2025

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 | SEMESTER-7 | SEMESTER-8 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000

Tuition Fees 22,500 22,500 25,000 25,000 27,500 27,500 0 0] 1,50,000

Professional & Development Charges 24,060 24,060 24,060 24,060 24,060 24,060 12,500 17,500| 1,74,360

TOTAL FEES 76,560 46,560 49,060 49,060 51,560 51,560 12,500 17,500( 3,54,360
1,23,120 98,120 1,03,120 30,000 3,54,360

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF Bachelors of MLT 2021 - 2025

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 | SEMESTER-7 | SEMESTER-8 Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000
Tuition Fees 17,640 17,640 19,600 19,600 21,560 21,570 0 0] 1,17,610
Professional & Development Charges 20,830 20,830 20,830 20,830 20,830 20,830 11,750 15,660 1,52,390
TOTAL FEES 68,470 38,470 40,430 40,430 42,390 42,400 11,750 15,660( 3,00,000

1,06,940 80,860 84,790 27,410 3,00,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences
ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF Masters in Optom/CVT/Psychology 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 15,000
Tuition Fees 30,000 30,000 33,000 0 93,000
Professional & Development Charges 36,560 36,560 36,560 25,000 1,34,680
TOTAL FEES 96,560 66,560 69,560 25,000 2,57,680
1,63,120 94,560 2,57,680

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF Masters in Optometry (Practice & Research) 2021 - 2024

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000

Tuition Fees 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 0 0[ 1,20,000

Professional & Development Charges 12,500 12,500 25,000 25,000 27,500 32,500] 1,35,000

TOTAL FEES 72,500 42,500 55,000 55,000 27,500 32,500] 2,85,000
1,15,000 1,10,000 60,000 2,85,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF Masters in Radio Imaging Technology 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 15,000

Tuition Fees 30,000 30,000 33,000 33,000 1,26,000

Professional & Development Charges 17,500 17,500 17,500 36,500 89,000

TOTAL FEES 77,500 47,500 50,500 69,500 2,45,000
1,25,000 1,20,000 2,45,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF Diploma in MLT 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 o[ 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0| 15,000

Tuition Fees 15,000 15,000 10,000 0| 40,000

Professional & Development Charges 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000{ 40,000

TOTAL FEES 55,000 25,000 20,000 10,000| 110,000
80,000 30,000 110,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester



School of Health Sciences

Programme for Functional Skills and Employability 2021 - 2022

FEE BREAK-UP Module | | Module Il | Module lll | Module IV | Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0f 15,000

Tuition Fees 48,750 48,750 48,750 48,750( 195,000

Prof & Development Charges 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500( 130,000

TOTAL FEES 111,250 81,250 81,250 81,250| 355,000

GST 17,325 14,625 14,625 14,625| 61,200
224,450 191,750 416,200

Note: GST @18% applicable excluding Refundable Security Deposit

Ist Installment at the time of admission 224450

2nd Installment at the start of 3rd Module 191750




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF Masters in Public Health 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0f 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0[ 15,000

Tuition Fees 34,000 34,000 34,000 0| 1,02,000

Professional & Development Charges 39,500 39,500 39,500 39,500/ 1,58,000

TOTAL FEES 1,03,500 73,500 73,500 39,500( 2,90,000
1,77,000 1,13,000 2,90,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




School of Health Sciences

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF M Sc (Clinical Research) 2021 - 2023

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 Fees

Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0| 15,000

Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0| 15,000

Tuition Fees 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000| 3,60,000

Professional & Development Charges 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000| 1,00,000

TOTAL FEES 1,45,000 1,15,000 1,15,000 1,15,000] 4,90,000
2,60,000 2,30,000 4,90,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester



ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF B Sc (Clinical Research & Healthcare Management)

School of Health Sciences

2021 - 2024

FEE BREAK-UP SEMESTER-1 | SEMESTER-2 | SEMESTER-3 | SEMESTER-4 | SEMESTER-5 | SEMESTER-6 Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0[ 15,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time) 15,000 0 0 0 0 0| 15,000
Tuition Fees 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500| 1,95,000
Professional & Development Charges 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,500| 1,65,000
TOTAL FEES 90,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000( 3,90,000
1,50,000 1,20,000 1,20,000 3,90,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 2500/- per semester




